Management Skili:

Ghasem Es nil3

\

(5 s O Hlatinnd




W/ ol o leeland
ghasem esmaili /management skills:

b R = s 5 P

0 \FA
AVA=Fr o =YAQ-DY =Y :

Sy el

HDvw_;dmfA wap :
FOA L

FFYO YA

Al .

23T oy Ol e
i Slaia
sk lanls
eSls

O e )
ey

'ui'f S 03
QCEICEEEEY

P WO Sy

Management Skills
Author:ghasem esmaili

first published: 2017

number of printed : 500

#ll rights reserved

Office: unit 17,f100.2, 1i. 32 ,next to Ansar bank,fathi shaghaghi street,
Jamaludinrasad abadi street,Valiasr street, Tehran

info@nashrenazari.com
www.nashrenazari.com
phone: 88102775

Author gmail: ghasemesmaili009@gmail.com

price: 140000 RL




Preface

Why do some business managers hit the profit target more often than others? They do it
because they keep their operation poi"n‘ted in that direction - direction of profit making. They
never lose sight of the goal - to finish the year with a profit.

This book is built on the presumption that developing management skills—that is, the

skills necded to manage one’s own life as well as relationships with others—is a ceaseless
endeavor. These skills were largely the same a century ago as they are today. The basic
behavioral principles that lie at the foundation of these skills are timeless. That is one reason
why the shelves of bookstores and on-line newsletters are filled with prescriptions of how one
more executive or one more company struck it rich or beat out the competition. Thousands

of books trumpet some special set of prescriptions for how to be successful in busiiéss, or in
life. Many of these books have made it 10 the best-seller lists and have enjoyed leng My stays.
Our intention in this book is not to try to duplicate the popular appeal of the best-_ Hin,
books nor to utilize the common formula of recounting anecdotal inciders- of successful
organizations and well-known managers. We have produced a book ™ t rem. ‘ns true to, and
is based on, social science and business research. We want to shase wity, 0u /hat is known
and what is net known about how to develop management skill’ an” ;. »w to foster
preductive, healthy, satisfying, and growth-procucing relat “ashig « wi h others in your work
setting.

Management Skills is designed to help you actually in oror'e your personal management
competencies—to change your behavior. This boo! , th. =for - SECVES more as a practicum or
a guide 10 effective managerial behavior than a 'es ‘rintion of what someone else has done to
successfully manage an organization, It wiil surely “elp you think, and it will provide
examples of success, but it will have failew f it also does not help you behave more
competently in your own life.

This book is divided into two sectis 1 firs. section is for Principle Skills of management, and
second part is guide for Humai koen ree Management. Generally, this book is designed to
help you improve your pt soun! L 1anagerial skills and adopt good management skills.
Discover how to be a vade. that people follow, new time management ideas {so you get more
done In less time): how *o 1., prove your planning skills, how to be in control of your work
and your life, effective . legation techniques, powerful goal setting strategies, how to
constantly improve your abilities and more. There is a list of guides that will help you
improve your personal management skills while helping yE)u 1o zero in on profit making, it
points out that you must keep informed, make timely decisions, and take effective action. In
effect you must control the activities of your company rather than being controlled by them,



Part1  Principle Skifls

Contents
Skilt 1 How to Lead and Manage People
Skilt2  How to Make a Good First [mpression
Skill3  How to Motivate Employees in the Workplace
Skill4  How to Manage Change Effectively
Skilt 5 How to Deal with Difficult Employees
Skilt 6  Effective Business Negotiation Techniques
Skill 7 How to Set and Achieve Goals
Skilk8  Effective Delegating Strategies
SkilE®  How to Ensure the Profitability of Your Business
Skift 10 How to Create a Business Environment that Suppo. s (irow &
Skill 11 How to Conduct a Busingss Meeting
Skill 12 Nenverbal Communication
Skill 13 Stress Relief Techniques
Skill 14 How to Write Effectively - Good Business . ‘ritin, S'lls
Skill 15 Effective Business Reading
Skill 16 How to Be a Better Listener
Skill 17 Be a Better Presenter of Plai - or [ eas
Skilt 18 How to Make the Right Decisic s
Skili 19 Overcoming Communication Barn =s
Skill 20 Communication within the Drga’ization
Skill 21 How to Be a Better Cc nnuie ‘cator
Part 2 ' Hu.. an Resource Management skills
Skitl 1 Basics o* wman resource management

Skill 2
Skill 3
Skill 4
Skill 5
Skill 6
Skill 7
Skill 8
Skill ©
Skill 10
Skiil 11

Developing a personnel system
Hiring the right employees
Employee training and development
Building employee trust

Productivity improvement
Delegating work and responsibility
Setting up a pay system

Emportance of employee relations
Administrative personnel procedures
Effective supervisory practices

14
16
17
19
21

23
25
29
33
40
47

52

55
6!

65
69
74
78
83
88

94
96
101
106
112
114
118
122
127
129
131



Skill 12
Skill 13
Skill 14

Skill 15
Skill 16
Skill 17
Skitl 18
Skifl 19
8kilt 20
Skili 21

Paositive discipline

Dealing with employee grievances
Communicating with your employees
Managing employee benefits
Developing a training program

Using temporary help services

How to Manage Personal Stress

How to Problem Solving

Increasing Motivation and Performance
How to Develop Empowerment

References

i34
136
138

140

143

147
154
157
160
165
168



