PS



Management Skills

Ghasem Estarali



انتشارات نظری

: اسماعیلی، قاسم /۱۳۶۰

ghasem esmaili /management skills:

: تهران: انتشارات نظري ۱۳۹۵

: ۱۶۸ ص

944-6..-449-54.-4:

فيا

: مديريت

: ۱۳۹۵ مم ۱۳۹۵ مم ۱۳۹۵

90A:

FFY0. 79:

سرشناسه

عنوان و نام پدید آور

مشخصات نشر

مشخصات ظاهري

شابك

وضعيت فهرست نويسي

موضوع

رده بندی کنگره

رده بندی دیو

شماره کر بستاس ملی

Management Skills

Author:ghasem esmaili

first published: 2017

number of printed: 500



انتشارات نظرى

Il rights reserved

Office: unit 17, floc 2, no 32, next to Ansar bank, fathi shaghaghi street,

Jac alc dur asad abadi street, Valiasr street, Tehran

info@nashrenazari.com www.nashrenazari.com phone: 88102775

Author gmail: ghasemeşmaili009@gmail.com

price: 140000 RL

Preface

Why do some business managers hit the profit target more often than others? They do it because they keep their operation pointed in that direction - direction of profit making. They never lose sight of the goal - to finish the year with a profit.

This book is built on the presumption that developing management skills—that is, the skills needed to manage one's own life as well as relationships with others—is a ceaseless endeavor. These skills were largely the same a century ago as they are today. The basic behavioral principles that lie at the foundation of these skills are timeless. That is one reason why the shelves of bookstores and on-line newsletters are filled with prescriptions of how one more executive or one more company struck it rich or beat out the competition. Thousands of books trumpet some special set of prescriptions for how to be successful in busicess, or in life. Many of these books have made it to the best-seller lists and have enjoyed leng by stays. Our intention in this book is not to try to duplicate the popular appeal of the best-sling books nor to utilize the common formula of recounting anecdotal incidents of successful organizations and well-known managers. We have produced a book to trem, instructor, and is based on, social science and business research. We want to share with you that is known and what is not known about how to develop management skill and a way to foster productive, healthy, satisfying, and growth-producing relationships with others in your work setting.

Management Skills is designed to help you actually in prove your personal management competencies—to change your behavior. This boo', the effor, serves more as a practicum or a guide to effective managerial behavior than a 'estimation of what someone else has done to successfully manage an organization. It will surely 'elp you think, and it will provide examples of success, but it will have failed if it also does not help you behave more competently in your own life.

This book is divided into two section first section is for Principle Skills of management, and second part is guide for Human in tree Management. Generally, this book is designed to help you improve your personal managerial skills and adopt good management skills. Discover how to be a made that people follow, new time management ideas (so you get more done in less time), how to me prove your planning skills, how to be in control of your work and your life, effective a legation techniques, powerful goal setting strategies, how to constantly improve your abilities and more. There is a list of guides that will help you improve your personal management skills while helping you to zero in on profit making. It points out that you must keep informed, make timely decisions, and take effective action. In effect you must control the activities of your company rather than being controlled by them.

Part 1 Principle Skills

Contents

How to Lead and Manage People	8
How to Make a Good First Impression	14
How to Motivate Employees in the Workplace	16
How to Manage Change Effectively	17
The state of the s	19
Effective Business Negotiation Techniques	21
How to Set and Achieve Goals	23
Effective Delegating Strategies	25
	29
The state of the s	33
	40
Nonverbal Communication	47
Stress Relief Techniques	52
How to Write Effectively - Good Business , 'ritin, S'.ills	55
Effective Business Reading	61
How to Be a Better Listener	65
Be a Better Presenter of Plat or I leas	69
How to Make the Right Decisio	74
Overcoming Communication Barry 's	78
Communication within the Orga ization	83
How to Be a Better Co. no. i cator	88
Part 2 Hun. an Resource Management skills	·s.
Basics of luman resource management	94
	96
1995 - 1997 - 19	101
	106
The state of the s	112
	114
	118
The state of the s	122
	127
Lagrange many programmer and the contract of t	129
Effective supervisory practices	131
	How to Make a Good First Impression How to Motivate Employees in the Workplace How to Manage Change Effectively How to Deal with Difficult Employees Effective Business Negotiation Techniques How to Set and Achieve Goals Effective Delegating Strategies How to Ensure the Profitability of Your Business How to Create a Business Environment that Suppo. 'S Crow' How to Conduct a Business Meeting Nonverbal Communication Stress Relief Techniques How to Write Effectively - Good Business - 'ritin, S' alls Effective Business Reading How to Be a Better Listener Be a Better Presenter of Plat or I leas How to Make the Right Decisio. Overcoming Communication Barr, 'S Communication within the Orga ization How to Be a Better Commicator Part 2 Human Resource Management skills Basics of tuman resource management Developing a personnel system Hiring the right employees Employee training and development Building employee trust Productivity improvement Delegating work and responsibility Setting up a pay system Importance of employee relations Administrative personnel procedures

Skill 12	Positive discipline	134
Skill 13	Dealing with employee grievances	
Skill 14	Communicating with your employees	136
Skill 15	Managing employee benefits	138 140
Skill 16		140
Skill 17	Using temporary help services	147
Skill 18	How to Manage Personal Stress	154
Skill 19	How to Problem Solving	157
Skill 20	Increasing Motivation and Performance	160
Skill 21	How to Develop Empowerment	165
References		
		168

